:[‘- F==""1 PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA)

(RAWALPINDI REGION) (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/45900029

2/45900147

3/45900060

4/45900024

5/45900094

6/45900068

7/45900059

8/45900028

9/45900030

10/45900080

11/45900082

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE

MUNIR AHMED

ARSALAN YASEEN RAJA
RAJA MUHAMMAD YASEEN

HASSAN MANZOOR

MALIK MANZOOR HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

JEHLUM

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

RAMEEZ HAIDER ALIAZ NOSHEEN HAIDERY RAWALPINDI

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

IMRAN HUSSAIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
FAQIR MUHAMMAD

KASHIF HABIB
HABIB AHMED

ZAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ALI

HASSAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MALIK
MALIK MEHR ELLAHI

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM
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12 posts of Sub Inspector (Service Quota)
(Rawalpindi Region) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/45900136 RAJA MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAWALPINDI

RAJA ABDUL GHAFFAR

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 13-01-2022
CASE NO. 83-RG-2020
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