

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <a href="SUB INSPECTOR">SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA)</a>
(RAWALPINDI REGION) (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/45900029	MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE MUNIR AHMED	JEHLUM
2/45900147	ARSALAN YASEEN RAJA RAJA MUHAMMAD YASEEN	JEHLUM
3/45900060	HASSAN MANZOOR MALIK MANZOOR HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
4/45900024	RAMEEZ HAIDER ALIAZ NOSHEEN HAIDER SAFDAR HUSSAIN	Y RAWALPINDI
5/45900094	IMRAN HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	JEHLUM
6/45900068	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN FAQIR MUHAMMAD	RAWALPINDI
7/45900059	KASHIF HABIB HABIB AHMED	RAWALPINDI
8/45900028	ZAHID MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	RAWALPINDI
9/45900030	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ALI	RAWALPINDI
10/45900080	HASSAN ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	RAWALPINDI
11/45900082	MUHAMMAD ADEEL MALIK MALIK MEHR ELLAHI	JEHLUM

## 12 posts of Sub Inspector (Service Quota) (Rawalpindi Region) (BS-14) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/45900136	RAJA MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAJA ABDUL GHAFFAR	RAWALPINDI

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**DATED**: 13-01-2022 **CASE NO**. 83-RG-2020